Manufacturing Technology Today

Editorial Board

Chairman

Dr. Nagahanumaiah, Director, Central Manufacturing Technology Institute (CMTI)

Editorial Advisory Committee

- Dr. N. Balashanmugam, Joint Director, Central Manufacturing Technology Institute (CMTI)
- Mr. B. R. Mohanraj, Joint Director, Central Manufacturing Technology Institute (CMTI)

Technical Paper Review Panel

- Mr. V. Shanmugaraj, Scientist 'F', Central Manufacturing Technology Institute (CMTI)
- Mr. V. G. Yoganath, Scientist 'F', Central Manufacturing Technology Institute (CMTI)
- Mr. S. K. Verma, Scientist 'F', Central Manufacturing Technology Institute (CMTI)
- Mr. K. Niranjan Reddy, Scientist 'E', Central Manufacturing Technology Institute (CMTI)

Editorial Team

Mr. Raghu B.

Mrs. Mala R. C.